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2023 GPS CHESS [Y5-12] start date
Single Venue 14/07/2023
Mandatory starting times for all flagship fixtures: 4.00pm
|DATE | HOMETEAM | v | AWAY TEAM JVENUE |
Round 1
Fri, 14 Jul 2023 BGS v BBC BGS
Fri, 14 Jul 2023 1SS v 1GS 1SS
Fri, 14 Jul 2023 ACGS v BSHS ACGS
Fri, 14 Jul 2023 GT v TGS GT
Fri, 14 Jul 2023 NC v Bye
Round 2
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 NC \ IGS NC
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 BGS v ACGS BGS
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 GT v 1SS GT
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 TGS v BSHS TGS
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 BBC v Bye
Round 3
Fri, 28 Jul 2023 BBC v ACGS BBC
Fri, 28 Jul 2023 NC v GT NC
Fri, 28 Jul 2023 TGS v BGS TGS
Fri, 28 Jul 2023 BSHS v 1SS BSHS
Fri, 28 Jul 2023 IGS v Bye
Round 4
Fri, 4 Aug 2023 1GS v GT IGS
Fri, 4 Aug 2023 BBC v TGS BBC
Fri, 4 Aug 2023 BSHS v NC BSHS
Fri, 4 Aug 2023 1SS v BGS 1SS
Fri, 4 Aug 2023 ACGS v Bye
Round 5
Fri, 11 Aug 2023 ACGS v TGS ACGS
Fri, 11 Aug 2023 IGS v BSHS IGS
Fri, 11 Aug 2023 TSS v BBC 1SS
Fri, 11 Aug 2023 BGS v NC BGS
Fri, 11 Aug 2023 GT v Bye
Round 6
Fri, 18 Aug 2023 GT v BSHS GT
Fri, 18 Aug 2023 ACGS v 1SS ACGS
Fri, 18 Aug 2023 BGS v 1GS BGS
Fri, 18 Aug 2023 NC v BBC NC
Fri, 18 Aug 2023 TGS v Bye
Round 7
Thu, 24 Aug 2023 TGS v TSS TGS
Fri, 25 Aug 2023 GT v BGS GT
Fri, 25 Aug 2023 NC v ACGS NC
Fri, 25 Aug 2023 BBC v 1GS BBC
Fri, 25 Aug 2023 BSHS v Bye
*Thursday match due to Gold Coast Public Holidays on Friday
Round 8
Thu, 31 Aug 2023 BSHS v BGS BSHS
Thu, 31 Aug 2023 TGS v NC TGS
Thu, 31 Aug 2023 BBC v GT BBC
Thu, 31 Aug 2023 1GS v ACGS IGS
Thu, 31 Aug 2023 TSS v Bye
* Thursday match due to Student free day on Friday
Round 9
Fri, 8 Sep 2023 1SS v NC 1SS
Fri, 8 Sep 2023 BSHS v BBC BSHS
Fri, 8 Sep 2023 IGS v TGS IGS
Fri, 8 Sep 2023 ACGS v GT ACGS
Fri, 8 Sep 2023 \

Bye
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